
2014 HOLLY CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL 

                       SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 13, 2014 

------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                     GIRL'S TEAM RESULTS - DIVISION 1 

------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  1.    66  SALEM                                       (  20:15  1:41:13   1:38) 

========================================================== 

  1      3     641 Lauren Arquette      12   19:27 

  2      6     643 Anya Cho             12   19:42 

  3     12     644 Kayla Hughes         11   20:20 

  4     18     645 Shekinah Johnson     12   20:39 

  5     27     646 Erin McCann          10   21:05 

  6   ( 33)    647 Elizabeth Tripp      12   21:15 

  7   ( 42)    642 Sierra Bowden        11   21:35 

 

  2.   111  ANN ARBOR PIONEER                           (  20:31  1:42:32   2:33) 

========================================================== 

  1      1     572 Anne Forsythe        9    19:13 

  2      2     575 Jacalyn Overdier     10   19:25 

  3     19     571 Carrie Duerksen      10   20:40 

  4     40     573 Sanelma Heinonen-Smith 11   21:28 

  5     49     574 Elizabeth Kos        9    21:46 

  6   ( 72)    576 Victoria Roberts     10   22:39 

  7   ( 74)    577 Katie Ryles          10   22:41 

 

  3.   136  OXFORD                                      (  20:59  1:44:55   1:31) 

========================================================== 

  1      9     614 Heather Czarnecki    10   20:05 

  2     24     617 Hannah Long          11   20:57 

  3     26     619 Ashley Vican         9    21:00 

  4     34     618 Reilly Squarcia      11   21:17 

  5     43     616 Jessie Fallis        12   21:36 

  6   ( 48)    613 Cristiana Bruce      11   21:42 

  7   ( 77)    615 Micah Dymond         9    22:44 

 

  4.   140  ROCHESTER ADAMS                             (  21:02  1:45:09   1:03) 

========================================================== 

  1     13     630 Jordyn Houle         10   20:23 

  2     20     627 Hannah Champine      10   20:44 

  3     32     631 Jenna John           10   21:15 

  4     37    1747 Grace Vanden Bossche 10   21:21 

  5     38    1740 Maddie Dessy         9    21:26 

  6   ( 51)   1748 Catherine Zheng      9    21:51 

  7   ( 56)    633 Samantha Stevons     11   21:59 

 

  5.   172  ROCHESTER                                   (  21:03  1:45:15   3:22) 

========================================================== 

  1      4     621 Lauren Kaliszewski   10   19:29 

  2     11     625 Allison Skelcy       12   20:12 

  3     17     623 Amanda Lewis         10   20:35 

  4     60     620 Katie Beverlin       10   22:08 

  5     80     622 Emily Kowalczyk      11   22:51 

  6   ( 82)    626 Caitlyn Skelcy       12   23:03 

  7   ( 89)   1737 Lauren Williamson    9    23:33 

 

 



  6.   181  MACOMB DAKOTA                               (  21:14  1:46:09   3:03) 

========================================================== 

  1      5     606 Kayla Dobies         11   19:36 

  2     22     612 Marisa Weller        11   20:53 

  3     31     608 Monica Micale        11   21:14 

  4     50     607 Kaitria Lafleure     11   21:47 

  5     73     611 Lauren Valente       11   22:39 

  6   ( 91)   1713 Emily Rhodes         12   23:43 

  7   ( 93)    609 Alexis Penzien       11   23:57 

 

  7.   191  TOLEDO WHITMER (OHIO)                       (  21:21  1:46:41   2:20) 

========================================================== 

  1      8     649 Abbigail Dorn        11   19:57 

  2     35     652 Ellie Kosek          10   21:18 

  3     41     653 Emma Kosek           10   21:31 

  4     45     650 Kaitlyn Harris       10   21:38 

  5     62     651 Olivia Haskin        10   22:17 

  6   ( 63)    654 Kelsie Madison       9    22:20 

  7   ( 66)    648 Alexys Bonds         9    22:24 

 

  8.   210  HARTLAND                                    (  21:34  1:47:48   1:30) 

========================================================== 

  1     23     596 Michelle Moraitis    10   20:57 

  2     29     597 Miranda Pomeroy      11   21:09 

  3     44     592 Emily Braid          12   21:36 

  4     47     594 Ellie Haglund        11   21:39 

  5     67     595 Kimberly Jason       10   22:27 

  6   ( 68)    598 Emma Smith           9    22:29 

  7   ( 85)    593 Sarah Haglund        10   23:12 

 

  9.   212  DAVISON                                     (  21:32  1:47:36   1:59) 

========================================================== 

  1     14     588 Lily Kelsey          9    20:25 

  2     15     589 Victoria Ostrander   11   20:31 

  3     54     590 Shelby Roesner       12   21:55 

  4     64     585 Elise Close          12   22:21 

  5     65     587 Haley Hall           9    22:24 

  6   ( 95)   1694 Hannah Griswold      10   24:47 

  7   ( 97)   1690 Katy Calleja         9    25:08 

 

 10.   223  ROCHESTER STONEY CREEK                      (  21:37  1:48:05   0:47) 

========================================================== 

  1     30     637 Ashlyn Moran         10   21:10 

  2     39     638 Alyssa Orlando       11   21:26 

  3     46    1754 Abbey Fallon         9    21:39 

  4     53     639 Savannah Rembold     12   21:53 

  5     55     636 Taylor Topp          11   21:57 

  6   ( 71)    634 Reece Chambers       11   22:39 

  7   ( 76)    640 Rachi Willard        11   22:44 

 

 11.   226  WHITE LAKE LAKELAND                         (  21:37  1:48:03   2:12) 

========================================================== 

  1     16     685 Marisa Sailus        9    20:33 

  2     21     680 Olivia Clymer        9    20:46 

  3     52     681 Kara Cotter          12   21:53 

  4     59     683 Margaret McDonald    12   22:06 

  5     78     686 Maria Walston        11   22:45 



  6   ( 79)    684 Haley Rathwell       10   22:50 

  7   ( 84)    682 Rachel Martell       9    23:11 

 

 12.   256  WALLED LAKE CENTRAL                         (  21:56  1:49:38   3:30) 

========================================================== 

  1     10     669 Jeann  E Hill        10   20:11 

  2     28     666 Haley Chinarian      9    21:05 

  3     58     670 Mercedes Howie       12   22:04 

  4     70     667 Annika Fisher        10   22:37 

  5     90     668 Stephanie Fulton     11   23:41 

  6   ( 96)    671 Connor Martin        9    24:51 

 

 13.   291  UTICA                                       (  22:10  1:50:48   3:57) 

========================================================== 

  1      7     665 Meredith Sorensen    12   19:48 

  2     36     662 Brittney Hall        11   21:18 

  3     69     663 Emily Parker         11   22:30 

  4     87     661 Julia Felts          10   23:27 

  5     92     664 Erika Schemmel       11   23:45 

 

 14.   321  TROY ATHENS                                 (  22:22  1:51:48   2:12) 

========================================================== 

  1     25     657 Claire Nord          12   20:58 

  2     57    1768 Joy Goldschmidt      11   22:01 

  3     75    1774 Claire Stibich       9    22:43 

  4     81     655 Juliana Gao          10   22:56 

  5     83     659 Maddy Salem          12   23:10 

  6   ( 88)    658 Carmen Pripps        11   23:33 

 

 15.   438  WESTLAND JOHN GLENN                         (  25:23  2:06:52   8:25) 

========================================================== 

  1     61     677 Caroline Mahalak     12   22:15 

  2     86     678 Shiann Proffitt      11   23:19 

  3     94     676 Mary Luckhardt       10   24:37 

  4     98    1792 Jackie Mueller       11   26:01 

  5     99     679 Magaly Santiago      10   30:40 

  6   (100)    673 Bryanne Campbell     11   31:57 

  7   (101)    675 Lindsey Croskey      11   35:39 

 

 

                 2014 HOLLY CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL 

                       SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 13, 2014 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                  GIRL'S INDIVIDUAL RESULTS - DIVISION 1 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

Place TmPl No.    Name                  Cl School                    Time      

===== ==== ====== ===================== == ========================= =====  

    1    1    572 Anne Forsythe         9  ANN ARBOR PIONEER         19:13  

    2    2    575 Jacalyn Overdier      10 ANN ARBOR PIONEER         19:25  

    3    3    641 Lauren Arquette       12 SALEM                     19:27  

    4    4    621 Lauren Kaliszewski    10 ROCHESTER                 19:29  

    5         584 Madeline Wesley       12 CLINTON TWP CHIPPEWA VALL 19:31  

    6    5    606 Kayla Dobies          11 MACOMB DAKOTA             19:36  

    7    6    643 Anya Cho              12 SALEM                     19:42  

    8    7    665 Meredith Sorensen     12 UTICA                     19:48  

    9    8    649 Abbigail Dorn         11 TOLEDO WHITMER (OHIO)     19:57  



   10    9    614 Heather Czarnecki     10 OXFORD                    20:05  

   11   10    669 Jeann  E Hill         10 WALLED LAKE CENTRAL       20:11  

   12   11    625 Allison Skelcy        12 ROCHESTER                 20:12  

   13   12    644 Kayla Hughes          11 SALEM                     20:20  

   14   13    630 Jordyn Houle          10 ROCHESTER ADAMS           20:23  

   15   14    588 Lily Kelsey           9  DAVISON                   20:25  

   16   15    589 Victoria Ostrander    11 DAVISON                   20:31  

   17   16    685 Marisa Sailus         9  WHITE LAKE LAKELAND       20:33  

   18   17    623 Amanda Lewis          10 ROCHESTER                 20:35  

   19   18    645 Shekinah Johnson      12 SALEM                     20:39  

   20   19    571 Carrie Duerksen       10 ANN ARBOR PIONEER         20:40  

   21   20    627 Hannah Champine       10 ROCHESTER ADAMS           20:44  

   22   21    680 Olivia Clymer         9  WHITE LAKE LAKELAND       20:46  

   23   22    612 Marisa Weller         11 MACOMB DAKOTA             20:53  

   24   23    596 Michelle Moraitis     10 HARTLAND                  20:57  

   25   24    617 Hannah Long           11 OXFORD                    20:57  

   26   25    657 Claire Nord           12 TROY ATHENS               20:58  

   27   26    619 Ashley Vican          9  OXFORD                    21:00  

   28   27    646 Erin McCann           10 SALEM                     21:05  

   29   28    666 Haley Chinarian       9  WALLED LAKE CENTRAL       21:05  

   30   29    597 Miranda Pomeroy       11 HARTLAND                  21:09  

   31   30    637 Ashlyn Moran          10 ROCHESTER STONEY CREEK    21:10  

   32   31    608 Monica Micale         11 MACOMB DAKOTA             21:14  

   33   32    631 Jenna John            10 ROCHESTER ADAMS           21:15  

   34   33    647 Elizabeth Tripp       12 SALEM                     21:15  

   35   34    618 Reilly Squarcia       11 OXFORD                    21:17  

   36   35    652 Ellie Kosek           10 TOLEDO WHITMER (OHIO)     21:18  

   37   36    662 Brittney Hall         11 UTICA                     21:18  

   38   37   1747 Grace Vanden Bossche  10 ROCHESTER ADAMS           21:21  

   39   38   1740 Maddie Dessy          9  ROCHESTER ADAMS           21:26  

   40   39    638 Alyssa Orlando        11 ROCHESTER STONEY CREEK    21:26  

   41   40    573 Sanelma Heinonen-Smit 11 ANN ARBOR PIONEER         21:28  

   42   41    653 Emma Kosek            10 TOLEDO WHITMER (OHIO)     21:31  

   43   42    642 Sierra Bowden         11 SALEM                     21:35  

   44   43    616 Jessie Fallis         12 OXFORD                    21:36  

   45   44    592 Emily Braid           12 HARTLAND                  21:36  

   46   45    650 Kaitlyn Harris        10 TOLEDO WHITMER (OHIO)     21:38  

   47   46   1754 Abbey Fallon          9  ROCHESTER STONEY CREEK    21:39  

   48   47    594 Ellie Haglund         11 HARTLAND                  21:39  

   49   48    613 Cristiana Bruce       11 OXFORD                    21:42  

   50   49    574 Elizabeth Kos         9  ANN ARBOR PIONEER         21:46  

   51   50    607 Kaitria Lafleure      11 MACOMB DAKOTA             21:47  

   52   51   1748 Catherine Zheng       9  ROCHESTER ADAMS           21:51  

   53   52    681 Kara Cotter           12 WHITE LAKE LAKELAND       21:53  

   54   53    639 Savannah Rembold      12 ROCHESTER STONEY CREEK    21:53  

   55   54    590 Shelby Roesner        12 DAVISON                   21:55  

   56   55    636 Taylor Topp           11 ROCHESTER STONEY CREEK    21:57  

   57   56    633 Samantha Stevons      11 ROCHESTER ADAMS           21:59  

   58   57   1768 Joy Goldschmidt       11 TROY ATHENS               22:01  

   59   58    670 Mercedes Howie        12 WALLED LAKE CENTRAL       22:04  

   60   59    683 Margaret McDonald     12 WHITE LAKE LAKELAND       22:06  

   61   60    620 Katie Beverlin        10 ROCHESTER                 22:08  

   62   61    677 Caroline Mahalak      12 WESTLAND JOHN GLENN       22:15  

   63   62    651 Olivia Haskin         10 TOLEDO WHITMER (OHIO)     22:17  

   64   63    654 Kelsie Madison        9  TOLEDO WHITMER (OHIO)     22:20  

   65   64    585 Elise Close           12 DAVISON                   22:21  

   66   65    587 Haley Hall            9  DAVISON                   22:24  



   67   66    648 Alexys Bonds          9  TOLEDO WHITMER (OHIO)     22:24  

   68         580 Paige Koehler         9  CLINTON TWP CHIPPEWA VALL 22:25  

   69   67    595 Kimberly Jason        10 HARTLAND                  22:27  

   70   68    598 Emma Smith            9  HARTLAND                  22:29  

   71   69    663 Emily Parker          11 UTICA                     22:30  

   72   70    667 Annika Fisher         10 WALLED LAKE CENTRAL       22:37  

   73   71    634 Reece Chambers        11 ROCHESTER STONEY CREEK    22:39  

   74   72    576 Victoria Roberts      10 ANN ARBOR PIONEER         22:39  

   75   73    611 Lauren Valente        11 MACOMB DAKOTA             22:39  

   76   74    577 Katie Ryles           10 ANN ARBOR PIONEER         22:41  

   77   75   1774 Claire Stibich        9  TROY ATHENS               22:43  

   78   76    640 Rachi Willard         11 ROCHESTER STONEY CREEK    22:44  

   79   77    615 Micah Dymond          9  OXFORD                    22:44  

   80   78    686 Maria Walston         11 WHITE LAKE LAKELAND       22:45  

   81   79    684 Haley Rathwell        10 WHITE LAKE LAKELAND       22:50  

   82   80    622 Emily Kowalczyk       11 ROCHESTER                 22:51  

   83   81    655 Juliana Gao           10 TROY ATHENS               22:56  

   84         582 Kaylarose Robison     11 CLINTON TWP CHIPPEWA VALL 23:01  

   85   82    626 Caitlyn Skelcy        12 ROCHESTER                 23:03  

   86   83    659 Maddy Salem           12 TROY ATHENS               23:10  

   87   84    682 Rachel Martell        9  WHITE LAKE LAKELAND       23:11  

   88   85    593 Sarah Haglund         10 HARTLAND                  23:12  

   89   86    678 Shiann Proffitt       11 WESTLAND JOHN GLENN       23:19  

   90   87    661 Julia Felts           10 UTICA                     23:27  

   91   88    658 Carmen Pripps         11 TROY ATHENS               23:33  

   92   89   1737 Lauren Williamson     9  ROCHESTER                 23:33  

   93   90    668 Stephanie Fulton      11 WALLED LAKE CENTRAL       23:41  

   94   91   1713 Emily Rhodes          12 MACOMB DAKOTA             23:43  

   95   92    664 Erika Schemmel        11 UTICA                     23:45  

   96         581 Alyssa Olszewski      12 CLINTON TWP CHIPPEWA VALL 23:51  

   97   93    609 Alexis Penzien        11 MACOMB DAKOTA             23:57  

   98   94    676 Mary Luckhardt        10 WESTLAND JOHN GLENN       24:37  

   99   95   1694 Hannah Griswold       10 DAVISON                   24:47  

  100   96    671 Connor Martin         9  WALLED LAKE CENTRAL       24:51  

  101   97   1690 Katy Calleja          9  DAVISON                   25:08  

  102   98   1792 Jackie Mueller        11 WESTLAND JOHN GLENN       26:01  

  103   99    679 Magaly Santiago       10 WESTLAND JOHN GLENN       30:40  

  104  100    673 Bryanne Campbell      11 WESTLAND JOHN GLENN       31:57  

  105  101    675 Lindsey Croskey       11 WESTLAND JOHN GLENN       35:39 


